ERGEBNISBERICHT

1. Lauf zum "Sparkassen 4-Stadte Cross-Cup 2009" www.union-traismauer.at
Sportunion Traismauer - Hauptlauf - 6.000 m 11.01.2009
Rang Name GJ Verein Zeit Punkte min/km AK/Rang

Redl Alois 72 LCC Wien 00:20:14,5 12483 3:22 M30 1
2. Wallner Wolfgang 64 LAG NO Mitte 00:20:23,4 124,27 3:23 M40 1
3. Scheiflinger Roland 75 Naturfreunde St. Pélten 00:20:52,4 122,48 3:28 M30 2
4. Vogl Klaus 88 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 00:21:29,8 120,19 3:35 M20 1
5. Droscher Patrick 91 Sportunion Waidhofen/Y. 00:22:04,6 118,02 3:40 MU20 1
6. Wohlfarter Erich 69 SV Riveg Lunz/See 00:22:11,1 117,59 341 M40 2
7. Punz Daniel 90 LCU Euratsfeld Sport 00:22:21,4 116,97 3:43 MU20 2
8. Schwarz Anton 58 Sportunion Traismauer 00:22:23,1 116,84 3:44 M50 1
9. Steininger Wolfgang 60 SV Lurs Maissau 00:22:32,7 116,29 3:45 M40 3
10. Fischer Martin 74 HSV Melk 00:22:35,0 116,10 3:46 M30 3
11. Reingruber Renate 82 Sportunion Waidhofen/Y. 00:22:36,2 116,04 3:46 W20 1
12. Zeuner Erich 61 LT Pielachtal 00:22:49,0 115,23 3:48 M40 4
13. Tschellnig Christoph 84 Gablitz 00:22:51,7 115,11 3:48 M20 2
14. Kirby Daniel 84 URC Sparkasse Renner 00:22:56,2 114,80 3:49 M20 3
15. Fuxsteiner Otmar 64 LT Pielachtal 00:22:57,2 114,74 3:49 M40 5
16. Kreuzeder Emmerich 65 LC Wienerwaldsee 00:23:15,0 113,62 352 M40 6
17. Lang Reinhard 57 Sportunion Traismauer 00:23:15,7 11362 3:52 M50 2
18. Viehberger Johann 63 HSV Melk 00:23:19,2 113,38 3:53 M40 7
19. Jell Jurgen 70 Jell Optik Krems 00:23:20,7 113,31 3:53 M30 4
20. Lindenthal Erwin 48 Naturfreunde St. Polten 00:23:25,9 113,00 3:54 M®60 1
21. Prokesch Heinrich 65 SV Riveg Lunz/See 00:23:35,8 112,38 3:56 M40 8
22. Frihwirth Harald 85 LC Wienerwaldsee 00:23:44,1 111,83 357 M20 4
23. Grimmlinger Reinhard 87 LC Wienerwaldsee 00:23:57,1 111,02 359 M20 5
24. Zaric Jan 93 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 00:23:57,8 111,02 3:59 MU18 1
25. Wailzer Joe 67 Sportunion Waidhofen/Y. 00:24:11,6 110,16 4:02 M40 9
26. Spindler Josef 58 Sportunion Traismauer 00:24:14,3 109,97 4:02 M50 3
27. Helm Engelbert 57 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 00:24:15,5 109,91 4:02 M50 4
28. Schiessling Reinhard 75 SV Lurs Maissau 00:24:24,4 109,35 4:04 M30 5
29. Padrta Karl 67 TRV Radstudio Krems 00:24:27,8 109,16 4:04 M40 10
30. Kaiblinger Leo 53 Sportunion Traismauer 00:24:31,2 108,92 405 M50 5
31. Kaltenbdck Christoph 79 TRV Radstudio Krems 00:24:33,7 108,79 4:05 M30 6
32. Brandstetter Kurt 62 Naturfreunde St. Polten 00:24:45,5 108,05 4:.07 M40 11
33. Wallisch Franz 57 Naturfreunde St. Polten 00:24:55,4 107,43 4.09 M50 6
34. Arocker Alfred 59 LC Wienerwaldsee 00:24:57,0 107,31 4.09 M50 7
35. Hahn Erich 75 ULC Sparkasse Langenlois 00:24:57,6 107,31 409 M30 7
36. Gutenbrunner Helmut 65 BSG Mondi BP Austria 00:25:02,0 107,00 4:10 M40 12
37. Thaler Erich, Ing. 60 ULC Sparkasse Langenlois 00:25:16,8 106,13 4:13 M40 13
38. Winter Josef 70 LC Wienerwaldsee 00:25:19,4 105,94 4:13 M30 8
39. Firnkranz Werner 70 LC Wienerwaldsee 00:25:20,8 105,88 4:13 M 30 9
40. Groiss Leopold 70 ULC Sparkasse Langenlois 00:25:26,1 10551 4:14 M30 10
41. Schram Christian 67 LC Wienerwaldsee 00:25:26,5 105,51 4:14 M40 14
42. Ulrich Leopold 65 Laufteam Ulrich 00:25:30,6 105,26 4:15 M40 15
43. Hiemetzberger Johann 68 ULC Sparkasse Langenlois 00:25:31,5 105,20 4:15 M40 16
44. Monz Andreas 90 URC Sparkasse Renner 00:25:32,9 105,14 415 MU20 3
45. Konigsberger Fritz 62 Naturfreunde Rabenstein 00:25:34,3 105,02 4:16 M40 17
46. Riucker Manfred 71 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 00:25:45,8 104,33 4:17 M30 11
47. Karner Martin, Dr. 72 TRI-TEAM Ober-Grafendorf 00:25:47,1 104,21 417 M30 12
48. Attam Karl 58 HSV Melk 00:25:49,4 104,09 4:18 M50 8
49. Gstottner Leopold 82 Wirmla 00:25:51,4 103,96 4:18 M20 6
50. Gerstbauer Franz 55 ULC Sparkasse Langenlois 00:25:52,9 103,90 4:19 M50 9
51. Karner Michael, Dr. 75 TRI-TEAM Ober- 00:25:55,6 103,72 419 M30 13
52. Franz Herbert 71 MRK Asperhofen 00:26:04,1 103,16 420 M30 14
53. Rauscher Andreas 79 Reidling 00:26:05,1 103,10 4:20 M 30 15
54. Buder Kurt 48 Naturfreunde St. Polten 00:26:05,9 103,10 4:20 M®60 2
55. Hochstrasser Andreas 73 LC Neufurth 00:26:07,8 102,97 421 M30 16
56. Kaltenbrunner Karl 56 LCU Euratsfeld Sport 00:26:09,2 102,85 4:21 M50 10
57. Grabner Friedrich 57 HSV Melk 00:26:12,0 102,66 422 M50 11
58. Lechner Wolfgang 77 URC Sparkasse Renner 00:26:17,4 102,35 4:23 M30 17
59. Lobinger Erich 55 Sportunion Traismauer 00:26:19,1 102,23 4:23 M50 12
60. Rehart Herbert 53 St. Polten 00:26:20,1 102,17 4:23 M50 13
61. Jagsch Andreas 69 Sportunion Traismauer 00:26:22,8 102,04 4:23 M40 18
62. Gassner Monika 62 LC Wienerwaldsee 00:26:23,8 101,98 4:23 W40 1
63. Endmaier Sabine 74 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 00:26:24,6 101,92 424 W30 1
64. Kickinger David 92 TRV Radstudio Krems 00:26:27,7 101,73 4:24 MU18 2
65. Gleich Heimo 68 Strass 00:26:28,8 101,67 4:25 M40 19
66. Ulrich Josef 60 Laufteam Ulrich 00:26:29,8 101,61 425 M40 20
67. Paumann Roland 87 RIVEG Lunz 00:26:37,0 101,12 426 M20 7

68. Lehr Ludwig 54 ULC Sparkasse Langenlois 00:26:44,8 100,68 4:27 M50 14
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Name

Schmidt Roman
Grabner Benjamin
Resch Astrid

Mayer Rene

Isik Mehmet

Schiebl Christian
Niedl Wilhelm
Teubenbacher Bernd
Nagl Johann
Tschellnig Helmut
Krippl Peter

Bauer Johann
Mitschitz Leopoldine
Arocker Ingrid
Hoéllmaller Rudi
Neradil Jiri

Riedel Martin
Marold Robert
Schmidtbauer Bernd
Sommergruber Wolfgang
Lunzer Heinz
Aigner Christine
Petrak Angela

Nolz Giinther
Pateter Dominik
Pateter Christoph
Wunderl Robert
Datler Wolfgang
Resch Kathrin
Kassberger Iris
Pateter Erich
Lechner Renate
Hartl Traude

Pfeiffer Margot
Eigner Leopold
Wiedenhofer Franz
Bockl Stefan

Hagl Dominik

Resch Lucia

Musil Leo
Windbichler Martina
Pawlitschko Anja
Pfadenhauer Dagmar,
Zippenfenig Franz
Hager Petra

Setford Nicholas
Schauer Mechthild
Rotter Kurt
Hofbauer Sonja
Hackl Martin

Pateter Anita
Schmidt Anna
Séldner Barbara
Schweighofer Charlotte
Pawlitschko Renate
Schweighofer Andreas
Zugriegel Walter
Wegl Gertrude
Sirsch Thomas
Gubitzer Eva
Ambichl Ernst
Kuran Wolfgang
Maier Peter

Maier Sigrid

Datler Dagmar
Windbichler Margaretha
Resch Daniela
Resch Thomas
Naderer Walter

GJ

55
90
85
79
68
63
52
81
63
55
67
54
64
57
61
49
81
69
78
53
52
65
89
48
94
92
64
66
83
73
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67
58
75
59
68
89
46
91
49
84
82
75
37
70
60
58
36
77
69
71
55
90

60
71
50
82
72
67
36
64
61
57
67
52
72
72
62

Verein

Union Markersdorf
Prinzersdorf

LCU Euratsfeld Sport

ASK Ortner Loosdorf
Lehenrotte/Kayseni
Lengenfeld

Sportunion Traismauer
TRI-TEAM Ober-

Kapelln

LC Wienerwaldsee

UTK Kirchberg

Sportunion Traismauer
ASK Ortner Loosdorf

LC Wienerwaldsee

TRV Radstudio Krems

St. Polten

TRV Radstudio Krems

LC Wienerwaldsee
Winklarn

LC Wienerwaldsee

ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
HSV Melk

ASK Ortner Loosdorf
Sportunion Traismauer
LCA Hochschwab

LCA Hochschwab

St. Polten

LC Wienerwaldsee

LCU Euratsfeld Sport

LC Neufurth

LCA Hochschwab

ASK Ortner Loosdorf

ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
Eigner Express
Michelhausen

DotA

LCU Pyhra

LCU Senoner Euratsfeld
LCW

Gablitz

Pawi-Runners

ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
SKVG Pottenbrunn

ASK Ortner Loosdorf
Dirnstein

ULV Krems

ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
Naturfreunde

LCA Hochschwab

Union Markersdorf

LC Wienerwaldsee

LC Wienerwaldsee
Pawi-Runners

LC Wienerwaldsee

LC Wienerwaldsee

Rust

Cafe Collage

ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
LCU Pyhra

ASK Ortner Loosdorf
TRI-TEAM Ober-
TRI-TEAM Ober-

LC Wienerwaldsee

Gablitz

GPR

GPR

SV Lurs Maissau

Zeit

00:26:55,2
00:27:00,8
00:27:02,5
00:27:07,4
00:27:15,9
00:27:17,6
00:27:32,7
00:27:33,3
00:27:34,0
00:27:39,0
00:27:42,5
00:27:50,1
00:27:52,2
00:27:52,9
00:27:59,2
00:28:04,9
00:28:05,9
00:28:10,2
00:28:13,2
00:28:17,0
00:28:22,9
00:28:24,0
00:28:25,1
00:28:27,1
00:28:48,5
00:28:49,1
00:29:06,8
00:29:11,7
00:29:30,3
00:29:35,5
00:29:39,5
00:29:41,9
00:29:42,7
00:29:44,9
00:30:04,3
00:30:11,6
00:30:20,9
00:30:23,4
00:30:24,3
00:30:27,0
00:30:41,4
00:30:42,2
00:30:54,2
00:30:55,3
00:30:58,1
00:31:20,5
00:31:21,6
00:31:33,6
00:31:46,5
00:31:55,5
00:32:25,4
00:32:32,3
00:32:32,7
00:33:21,2
00:33:21,9
00:33:23,8
00:33:45,0
00:34:01,9
00:34:05,5
00:34:38,2
00:35:12,3
00:36:17,5
00:36:27,3
00:36:38,9
00:36:39,3
00:37:39,1
00:37:56,6
00:39:28,6
23:59:59,9

Punkte

100,00
99,69
99,57
99,26
98,76
98,64
97,71
97,65
97,59
97,28
97,09
96,59
96,47
96,47
96,04
95,73
95,67
95,36
95,17
94,92
94,61
94,49
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94,30
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92,94
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88,30
87,86
87,31
87,12
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85,94
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85,14
84,95
83,59
83,53
82,79
81,98
81,42
79,57
79,13
79,13
76,10
76,10
75,98
74,61
73,62
73,38
71,33
69,23
65,20
64,58
63,90
63,84
60,12
59,07
53,38
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min/km AK/Rang
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Schilerlauf - 1.890 m

Rang

Name

Sperl Marc
Wailzer Manuel
Bergauer Michaela
Hollmdller Julian
Hahn Thomas
Zoccola Livia
Simon Karin
Pfaffinger Jurgen
Kloimwieder Tina
Pfaffeneder Lukas
Buhringer Patricia
Holimdller Kilian
Schiebl Lena
Moser Riccarda
Ho6lzl Melanie
Lagler Sabrina
Lagler Kerstin
Mock Isabell
Schiebl Jan
Schirmer Sarah
Gutenbrunner Sabrina
Scharnagl Stefanie
Dornhofer Sabrina
Ulrich Stefan
Pfaffeneder Julia
Schmid Tobias

GJ

94
94
94
95
94
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95
96
97
98
97
99
98
94
94
94
95

00
97
97
96
97
97
96
96

Verein

LCC Wien

Sportunion Waidhofen/Y.
LCA Umdasch Amstetten
ULV Krems

LCU Euratsfeld Sport
Team 2012

LCA Umdasch Amstetten
LT Elektro Breith Krems
LC Neufurth

LC Neufurth

LC Neufurth

TRV Radstudio Krems
ULV Krems

LCU Euratsfeld Sport
ULV Krems

LC Neufurth

LC Neufurth

LC Neufurth

ULV Krems

LC Neufurth

LC Neufurth

Traismauer

ULV Krems

Laufteam Ulrich

LC Neufurth

LC Neufurth

Zeit

00:07:15,4
00:07:21,3
00:07:43,1
00:07:55,4
00:07:56,3
00:07:57,9
00:08:09,6
00:08:21,7
00:08:24,2
00:08:37,7
00:08:41,0
00:08:43,6
00:08:44,1
00:08:45,7
00:09:03,6
00:09:07,9
00:09:09,1
00:09:16,1
00:09:24,4
00:09:25,1
00:09:42,2
00:09:43,4
00:09:52,5
00:10:18,8
00:10:27,6
00:11:.02,1

Punkte

117,06
115,92
111,73
109,44
109,25
109,06
106,77
104,48
103,91
101,43
100,67
100,29
100,10
99,91
96,47
95,71
95,33
93,99
92,47
92,28
89,04
88,85
87,13
82,17
80,46
73,79

min/km AK/Rang

3:50
3:53
4:05
4:11
4:11
4:12
4:19
4:25
4:26
4:33
4:35
4:37
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4:37
4:47
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4:59
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5:26
5:31
5:50
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